UQ Swim Club

Event 5 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM
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Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Kopacz, Liz W35 QHB 2:55.00
2 Mathies, Brooke W43 QHB 3:02.25
3 Winton, Casey M51 QHB 3:07.20
4 Newman, Neil M64 QCD 3:35.00
5 Foote, Stephen M66 QNA 3:40.00
6 Bradley, Gay W65 QCT 3:43.40
7 Brennan, Sue W60 QBB 4:10.50
8 Robertson, Denise w85 QMM 4:45.00
9 Van Wageningen, Cobie W74 QMB 4:59.00
10  Singh, Janelle W51 QBN 5:00.00
11 Lutvey, Rosalie W76 QRB 6:30.00
12 Cabrita, Maria W35 QRB NT
Event 6 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Clarkson, Tracy W71 QBN 4:15.00
2 Matthews, Jo W65 QNA 4:21.00
Event 7 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Carmichael, Nic M35 QAL 3:10.00
2 Tucker, lan M65 QNA 3:20.00
3 Dimick, Jennifer W55 QCT 3:25.00
4 Hoepper, Brian M73 QNA 3:56.00
5 Morse, Robert M71 QNA 4:00.00
6 Porteous, Rod M62 QGS 4:00.00
7  Tucker, Adele W62 QNA 4:05.00
8  Stubbings, Bev W68 QBN 4:20.00
9 Johnstone, Annabelle w48 QIP 4:56.36
10 Ambrosoli, Maurice M79 QMB 5:30.00
Event 8 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Collins, James M43 QBB 3:25.00
2 McMonagle, Peter M71 QHB 3:32.44
3 Ford, Trudy W60 QBB 3:37.00
4 Stonehouse, Michelle W58 QsC 3:42.00
5 Lee, Michael M47 QAL 3:43.92
6  Gordon, Wendy w67 QSM 4:00.00
7 O'Halloran, Michael M62 QHB 4:00.00
8 Somerville, Clare W45 QsC 4:00.14
9 Carmichael, Dylan M35 QAL 4:07.56
10 Newman, Vicki W62 QCD 4:10.00
11 Malar, Helen W66 QNA 4:10.38
12 Salter, Lindy w76 QMM 4:20.00
13 Morris, Michael M68 QMB 4:20.00
14 Blomeley, Margaret W69 QHB 4:20.02
15 Wylie, Sandra W56 QRB 4:21.00
16  Von Douglas, Angus M80 QHB 4:25.00
17 Warne, Diane W62 QBR 4:28.86
18 Little, Joanne W53 QBR 4:30.00
19  Ziegler, Wolfgang M66 QNA 4:32.00
20  McCrystal, Janet W60 QAL 4:50.00
21  Parrish, Shelley W70 QBN 4:50.00
22 Robinson, Heather W68 QRB 4:52.35
23 Alfredson, Rodney M71 QNA 5:00.00
24 Robijn, Anne w68 QHB 5:00.00
25 Wassenaar, Hanna W78 QRB 5:05.00
26 Randle-O'Sullivan, Ellen =~ W24 QRL 5:07.00
27 Saunders, Fiona W68 QNB 5:12.18

28 Soppa, Daph W84 QBB 5:30.36
29 Hewett, Terry M69 QHB 6:04.16
30 Tweedy, Sheila w80 QsC 6:10.00
31 Chappell, Melissa W43 QHB NT
Event 9 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Banks, Martin M52 QUQ 2:18.00
2 Bass, Bruce M53 QBB 2:33.25
3 Macaulay, Nola W51 QUQ 2:37.00
4 Coker, Terry M58 QBN 2:40.00
5 Hosking, Thomas M37 QBB 2:40.00
6 Lingard, Kym W45 QHB 2:40.27
7  Steffan, Christopher M30 QBB 2:43.12
8 Oakes, Vivian M66 QHB 2:45.20
9 Jones, Stephanie W65 QNA 2:50.00
10 Vercoe, Alison W38 QBB 2:50.00
11 Ryan, Renee W30 QHB 2:50.00
12 Taylor, Don M70 QUQ 2:55.00
13  Mosch, Leanne W52 QNB 2:58.78
14  McAlister, lan M66 QMB 3:00.00
15 Pretorius, Alex M45 QBB 3:00.00
16  Milenkevich, Susanne W40 QYP 3:00.00
17  Hall, Alice W26 QHB 3:00.00
18 Glass, Geraldine W53 QHB 3:00.01
19 Wilson, Adrian M68 QNA 3:05.00
20  Nothdurft, Wendy W66 QNA 3:08.70
21 Jolly, Robert M73 QNA 3:10.00
22 Higgins, Darryl M68 QHB 3:12.00
23 Hogg, Linda W58 QNA 3:20.00
24  Walkerden, Lana W57 QCT 3:20.00
25 Edmonds, Diane W66 QHB 3:30.80
26  Hewett, Paula w66 QHB 3:31.75
27  Wecke, Valeria W44 QMB 3:33.05
28 Baker, Gina W55 QAL 3:35.00
29  Morrissey, Stephen M69 QsC 3:35.00
30 Shields, Jacky W66 QNA 3:36.00
31 Aumann, Susan W68 QBN 3:38.05
32 Schelberg, Anne W32 QHB 3:41.00
33 Johnstone, Peter M49 QIP 3:45.14
34  McKillop, Bronwyn w60 QCD 3:49.60
35 Ferguson, Lyle M80 QBB 3:57.01
36 Watson, Jennifer W71 QNA 3:58.00
37 Power, Diana Wwe64 QCT 4:00.00
38 Merrill, Vivien W72 QNA 4:07.47
39 King, John M78 QRB 4:17.12
40  Selby, Robyn W71 QNA 4:30.00
41  Steffan, Lexie W53 QBB 4:30.00
42  Robinson, Trish W71 QNB 4:39.19
43  Collins, Annie w81 QNA 4:49.82
44  Besser, Anne W74 QNA 4:50.00
45 D'Ott, Corals W78 QNA 5:17.07

Event 10 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Banks, Martin M52 QUQ 1:14.00
2 Coker, Terry M58 QBN 1:20.00
3 Mathies, Brooke W43 QHB 1:20.54
4 Carmichael, Nic M35 QAL 1:30.00
5 Silburn, Sue-Ellen W60 QAL 1:30.00
6  Tucker, Ian M65 QNA 1:35.00
7 Jones, Stephanie W65 QNA 1:35.00
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Event 10 ...(Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Name Age Team Seed Time

8 Dimick, Jennifer W55 QCT 1:36.00
9 Mosch, Leanne W52 QNB 1:38.10
10 Higgins, Darryl M68 QHB 1:38.68
11  Steffan, Christopher M30 QBB 1:38.71
12 Porteous, Rod M62 QGS 1:40.00
13 Edwards, Jann W66 QBB 1:40.60
14  Clarkson, Tracy W71 QBN 1:44.00
15 Hoepper, Brian M73 QNA 1:48.00
16 Somerville, Clare W45 QsC 1:49.17
17 Morse, Robert M71 QNA 1:50.00
18 Hill, Lois W77 QNA 1:54.42
19 Matthews, Jo W65 QNA 1:55.00
20 Tucker, Adele W62 QNA 1:55.00
21 Luthe, Gary M60 QBB 1:58.00
22 Ogden, Graham M75 QMB 2:00.00
23 McKillop, Bronwyn w60 QCD 2:02.24
24 Foote, Stephen M66 QNA 2:05.00
25  Parrish, Shelley W70 QBN 2:06.00
26  Stubbings, Bev W68 QBN 2:08.00
27 Brennan, Sue W60 QBB 2:08.00
28 Bligh, Ann W65 QsC 2:14.00
29  Alfredson, Rodney M71 QNA 2:15.00
30 Yates, Pauline w85 QBB 2:15.15
31 Johnstone, Annabelle w48 QIP 2:19.34
32 Soppa, Daph w84 QBB 2:26.83
33  Ambrosoli, Maurice M79 QMB 2:30.00
34  Steffan, Lexie W53 QBB 2:30.00
35 Robinson, Trish W71 QNB 3:08.54
36 Walsh, Sharon W52 QBB NT

Event 11 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Robinson, Todd M46 QMM 25.50
2 Reid, William M33 QHB 28.00
3 Bass, Bruce M53 QBB 28.92
4 Kopacz, Liz W35 QHB 28.97
5 Carmichael, Nic M35 QAL 30.00
6 Hosking, Thomas M37 QBB 30.00
7 Macaulay, Nola W51 QUQ 30.21
8 Gibson, David M67 QBB 30.50
9 Ryan, Sandrika w25 QCT 30.93
10 Collins, James M43 QBB 31.00
11 Kee, Ross M67 QNA 31.50
12 McMonagle, Peter M71 QHB 31.50
13  Winton, Casey M51 QHB 32.00
14 Lingard, Kym W45 QHB 3211
15 Scolaro, Christina W52 QUQ 3213
16  Vercoe, Alison W38 QBB 32.80
17 Pretorius, Alex M45 QBB 33.00
18 Tuck, Andy M64 QHB 33.00
19 Newman, Neil M64 QCD 33.00
20 Oakes, Vivian M66 QHB 33.01
21 Wilson, Adrian M68 QNA 34.00
22 Stanley, Robert M75 QMB 34.90
23 Foote, Stephen M66 QNA 35.00
24  McAlister, Ian M66 QMB 35.00
25 Porteous, Rod M62 QGS 35.00
26  Cresswell, Bradley M29 QBN 35.00
27  Kastner, Jason M47 QHB 35.00
28 Ryan, Renee W30 QHB 35.00

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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Milenkevich, Susanne
Edwards, Jann
Jolly, Robert
Walkerden, Lana
Smith, Sarah Dane
Baker, Gina
Stonehouse, Michelle
Morrissey, Stephen
Luthe, Gary
Pearson, Michele
Hodkinson, Linda
Hall, Alice

Bradley, Gay
Nothdurft, Wendy
Glass, Geraldine
Crossland, Grace
Ogden, Graham
Roberts, Christine
Johnstone, Peter
Green, Tim
Silburn, Sue-Ellen
Ziegler, Wolfgang
Lee, Michael
Walters, Shay
Edmonds, Diane
Brennan, Sue
Ferguson, Lyle
Hewett, Paula
Aumann, Susan
Salter, Lindy
Watson, Jennifer
Hogg, Linda
O'Halloran, Michael
Wecke, Valeria
Salter, David
Shields, Jacky
Morris, Michael
King, John

Wylie, Sandra
Harper, Martha
Morse, Robert
Power, Diana
Newman, Vicki
Hill, Lois

Bligh, Ann

Van Opdenbosch, Lorrin
Merrill, Vivien
Carmichael, Dylan
Gooley, Debbie
Perry, Sheryl
Skov-Christensen, Muff
Blomeley, Margaret
Alway, Alyson
Saunders, Fiona
Yates, Pauline
Tweedy, Sheila
Proctor, Kacey
Rowland, Ron
Robinson, Trish
Selby, Robyn
Lutvey, Rosalie
Osuch, Margaret

W40
W66
M73
W57
W32
W55
W58
M69
M60
W58
W60
w26
W65
W66
W53
W56
M75
W58
M49
M50
W60
M66
M47
W48
W66
W60
M80
W66
w68
W76
w71
W58
Mé62
W44
M78
W66
M68
M78
W56
We65
M71
W64
w62
W77
Wé65
W60
W72
M35
W39
W59
w72
W69
W63
w68
w85
w80
W37
M76
W71
W71
W76
W71

QYp
QBB
QNA
QCT
QHB
QAL
Qsc
QsC
QBB
QBB
QHB
QHB
QCT
QNA
QHB
QAL
QMB
QHB
QIP
QHB
QAL
QNA
QAL
QHB
QHB
QBB
QBB
QHB
QBN
QMM
QNA
QNA
QHB
QMB
QMM
QNA
QMB
QRB
QRB
QHB
QNA
QCT
QCD
QNA
QsC
QHB
QNA
QAL
QAL
QHB
QMB
QHB
QAL
QNB
QBB
Qsc
QHB
QHB
QNB
QNA
QRB
QHB

36.00
36.50
36.66
37.00
37.12
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.17
38.20
38.21
38.50
39.00
39.00
39.79
40.00
40.00
40.53
40.65
41.00
41.05
41.50
41.77
41.77
41.81
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.47
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.23
44.37
44.51
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.01
46.00
47.00
49.98
50.00
50.00
52.00
53.00
54.24
55.00
55.12
55.55
56.00
56.00
56.09
56.50
58.00
58.20
59.00
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Event 11 ...(Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:56 AM 02-03-2020 Page 3
Hervey Bay Humpbacks Masters Swim Meet 2020 - 07-03-2020
Psych Sheet - Pool Events

Name Age Team Seed Time
91 Wassenaar, Hanna W78 QRB 59.00
92  Collins, Annie w81 QNA 59.81
93  Ambrosoli, Maurice M79 QMB 1:00.00
94 Little, Joanne W53 QBR 1:00.00
95 D'Ott, Corals W78 QNA 1:04.35
96 Hewett, Terry M69 QHB 1:06.14
97 Rowland, Chris W74 QHB 1:07.34
98 Besser, Anne W74 QNA 1:10.00
99 O'Brien-Price, Patricia W71 QMB 1:14.31
100 Marshall, Emma W30 QRB 1:20.00
101  Walsh, Sharon W52 QBB NT
102  Schelberg, Anne W32 QHB NT
103  Kurkela, Markus M40 QRB NT
104 Cabrita, Maria W35 QRB NT
Event 12 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Scolaro, Christina w52 QUQ 1:25.09
2 Kopacz, Liz W35 QHB 1:30.07
3 McMonagle, Peter M71 QHB 1:31.04
4 Collins, James M43 QBB 1:35.00
5 Coker, Terry M58 QBN 1:40.00
6 Kee, Ross M67 QNA 1:42.00
7  Tucker, Ian M65 QNA 1:45.00
8 Ford, Trudy W60 QBB 1:46.00
9 Luthe, Gary M60 QBB 1:46.00
10 Gordon, Wendy w67 QSM 1:50.00
11 O'Halloran, Michael M62 QHB 1:50.00
12 Newman, Neil M64 QCD 1:50.00
13 Malar, Helen W66 QNA 1:51.54
14  Bradley, Gay W65 QCT 1:51.75
15 Hoepper, Brian M73 QNA 1:54.00
16 Crossland, Grace W56 QAL 1:55.00
17  Carmichael, Dylan M35 QAL 1:55.97
18 Newman, Vicki w62 QCD 1:58.07
19 Blomeley, Margaret W69 QHB 1:58.40
20  Morris, Michael M68 QMB 2:00.00
21 Singh, Janelle W51 QBN 2:00.00
22 Muir, Melissa W39 QHB 2:00.00
23  Warne, Diane W62 QBR 2:01.05
24  Stanley, Robert M75 QMB 2:02.00
25 Hodkinson, Linda W60 QHB 2:05.00
26  Von Douglas, Angus M80 QHB 2:05.00
27  Wylie, Sandra W56 QRB 2:07.39
28 Foote, Stephen M66 QNA 2:10.00
29 Wassenaar, Hanna W78 QRB 2:12.00
30 Tucker, Adele W62 QNA 2:15.00
31 Alfredson, Rodney M71 QNA 2:15.00
32 Stubbings, Bev W68 QBN 2:15.00
33 Perry, Sheryl W59 QHB 2:15.00
34  McCrystal, Janet W60 QAL 2:20.00
35 Van Wageningen, Cobie W74 QMB 2:20.00
36 Skov-Christensen, Muff W72 QMB 2:20.00
37  Parrish, Shelley W70 QBN 2:20.00
38 Johnstone, Annabelle w48 QIP 2:20.22
39 Robijn, Anne w68 QHB 2:20.22
40 Robinson, Heather W68 QRB 2:22.90
41 Randle-O'Sullivan, Ellen =~ W24 QRL 2:24.00
42  Saunders, Fiona W68 QNB 2:28.27
43  King, John M78 QRB 2:28.61

44  Little, Joanne W53 QBR 2:30.00
45 Soppa, Daph w84 QBB 2:30.71
46 Robertson, Denise w85 QMM 2:35.00
47  Hewett, Terry M69 QHB 2:49.84
48 Robinson, Trish W71 QNB 3:02.66
49 Harper, Martha W65 QHB NT
50 Chappell, Melissa W43 QHB NT
Event 13 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Banks, Martin M52 QUQ 32.10
2 Reid, William M33 QHB 35.90
3 Mathies, Brooke W43 QHB 36.87
4  Carmichael, Nic M35 QAL 38.00
5 Macaulay, Nola W51 QUQ 38.54
6 Ryan, Sandrika w25 QCT 38.97
7 Porteous, Rod M62 QGS 40.00
8 Hosking, Thomas M37 QBB 41.00
9 Kee, Ross M67 QNA 42.00
10 Vercoe, Alison w38 QBB 42.00
11 Gibson, David M67 QBB 42.50
12 Tucker, Ian M65 QNA 43.00
13  Jones, Stephanie W65 QNA 43.00
14  Morrissey, Stephen M69 QsC 43.00
15 Higgins, Darryl M68 QHB 44.00
16  Tuck, Andy M64 QHB 44.00
17  Dimick, Jennifer W55 QCT 44.00
18 Morse, Robert M71 QNA 45.00
19 Aumann, Susan W68 QBN 45.00
20 Pearson, Michele W58 QBB 45.00
21 Kastner, Jason M47 QHB 45.00
22 Roberts, Christine W58 QHB 45.00
23 Ryan, Renee W30 QHB 45.00
24  Edwards, Jann W66 QBB 45.30
25  Smith, Sarah Dane W32 QHB 45.50
26  Mosch, Leanne W52 QNB 45.70
27  Cresswell, Bradley M29 QBN 47.80
28 Lee, Michael M47 QAL 48.42
29 Wilson, Adrian M68 QNA 50.00
30 Ogden, Graham M75 QMB 50.00
31 Silburn, Sue-Ellen W60 QAL 50.00
32 Cabrita, Maria W35 QRB 50.58
33 Johnstone, Peter M49 QIP 51.42
34  Salter, Lindy W76 QMM 52.00
35  Tucker, Adele W62 QNA 52.00
36 Luthe, Gary M60 QBB 52.00
37 Walters, Shay w48 QHB 52.00
38 Nothdurft, Wendy W66 QNA 52.40
39 Schelberg, Anne w32 QHB 52.71
40 Wecke, Valeria W44 QMB 53.08
41 Hill, Lois W77 QNA 53.61
42  Shields, Jacky W66 QNA 54.00
43 Singh, Janelle W51 QBN 55.00
44  Warne, Diane W62 QBR 55.00
45 Walkerden, Lana W57 QCT 55.00
46 Stanley, Robert M75 QMB 55.10
47  Glass, Geraldine W53 QHB 55.35
48 McKillop, Bronwyn W60 QCD 56.06
49  Brennan, Sue W60 QBB 57.30
50 Edmonds, Diane W66 QHB 57.30
51 Crossland, Grace W56 QAL 57.50
52 Blomeley, Margaret W69 QHB 57.86
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Event 13 ...(Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Name Age Team Seed Time
53  Stubbings, Bev W68 QBN 58.00
54  Parrish, Shelley W70 QBN 58.70
55 Robertson, Denise w85 QMM 59.00
56 Power, Diana W64 QCT 59.00
57 Wassenaar, Hanna W78 QRB 59.00
58 Van Opdenbosch, Lorrin ~ W60 QHB 1:01.29
59  Ferguson, Lyle M80 QBB 1:02.20
60 Carmichael, Dylan M35 QAL 1:02.68
61 Robijn, Anne w68 QHB 1:04.68
62 Steffan, Lexie W53 QBB 1:05.00
63 Yates, Pauline w85 QBB 1:05.05
64  Salter, David M78 QMM 1:07.00
65 Soppa, Daph w84 QBB 1:07.55
66  Perry, Sheryl W59 QHB 1:08.00
67 Van Wageningen, Cobie W74 QMB 1:09.00
68 Ambrosoli, Maurice M79 QMB 1:10.00
69 Bligh, Ann W65 QSC 1:10.00
70  Tweedy, Sheila w80 QsC 1:12.00
71  Alway, Alyson W63 QAL 1:15.00
72  Besser, Anne W74 QNA 1:15.00
73  Selby, Robyn W71 QNA 1:20.00
74 Marshall, Emma W30 QRB 1:30.00
75  Collins, Annie w81 QNA 1:38.75
76  Osuch, Margaret W71 QHB 1:48.53
77 D'Ott, Corals W78 QNA NT
78  Walsh, Sharon W52 QBB NT
79 Chappell, Melissa W43 QHB NT
80 Proctor, Kacey W37 QHB NT
Event 14 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Robinson, Todd M46 QMM 1:10.00
2 Taylor, Don M70 QUQ 1:40.00
3 Matthews, Jo W65 QNA 1:43.00
4 Ford, Trudy W60 QBB 1:45.00
5 Somerville, Clare W45 QsC 1:54.84
6  Clarkson, Tracy W71 QBN 2:00.00
7 Randle-O'Sullivan, Ellen =~ W24 QRL 2:14.00
8 Hewett, Paula w66 QHB 2:17.88
9  Watson, Jennifer W71 QNA 2:40.00
10 Lutvey, Rosalie W76 QRB 5:20.00
Event 15 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Scolaro, Christina W52 QuUQ 37.90
2 Bass, Bruce M53 QBB 38.50
3 Kopacz, Liz W35 QHB 38.58
4 McMonagle, Peter M71 QHB 39.09
5 Collins, James M43 QBB 40.00
6  Hosking, Thomas M37 QBB 41.00
7  Cresswell, Bradley M29 QBN 41.36
8 Reid, William M33 QHB 41.72
9 Kee, Ross M67 QNA 42.50
10  Tuck, Andy M64 QHB 43.00
11 Jolly, Robert M73 QNA 43.24
12 Steffan, Christopher M30 QBB 43.61
13 Ford, Trudy W60 QBB 44.30
14  Ziegler, Wolfgang M66 QNA 44.47
15 Lee, Michael M47 QAL 45.80
16 Morris, Michael M68 QMB 47.00

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Milenkevich, Susanne
Gordon, Wendy
Hoepper, Brian
Stonehouse, Michelle
Luthe, Gary
O'Halloran, Michael
Ryan, Sandrika
Malar, Helen
Stanley, Robert
Pearson, Michele
Kastner, Jason
Roberts, Christine
Newman, Neil
Crossland, Grace
Walters, Shay
Mosch, Leanne
Hodkinson, Linda
Newman, Vicki
Smith, Sarah Dane
Carmichael, Dylan
Dimick, Jennifer
Somerville, Clare
Baker, Gina

Ogden, Graham
Silburn, Sue-Ellen
Schelberg, Anne
Blomeley, Margaret
Salter, Lindy
Warne, Diane
Singh, Janelle
Wassenaar, Hanna
Johnstone, Annabelle
Von Douglas, Angus
McKillop, Bronwyn
Power, Diana
McCrystal, Janet
Alfredson, Rodney
Skov-Christensen, Muff
Perry, Sheryl
Robinson, Heather
Harper, Martha
Robijn, Anne

King, John
Ferguson, Lyle

Steffan, Lexie

Randle-0'Sullivan, Ellen

Robertson, Denise
Van Wageningen, Cobie
Saunders, Fiona
Alway, Alyson
Hewett, Terry
Salter, David
Tweedy, Sheila
Little, Joanne
Muir, Melissa
Marshall, Emma
Soppa, Daph
Walsh, Sharon
Chappell, Melissa
Proctor, Kacey

W40
we7
M73
W58
M60
M62
w25
W66
M75
W58
M47
W58
M64
W56
w48
W52
W60
w62
w32
M35
W55
W45
W55
M75
W60
W32
w69
W76
w62
W51
w78
W48
M80
W60
Woe4
W60
M71
w72
W59
w68
W65
w68
M78
M80
W53
w24
w85
W74
We68
w63
M69
M78
w80
W53
W39
W30
w84
W52
W43
W37

QYpP
QsM
QNA
Qsc
QBB
QHB
QCT
QNA
QMB
QBB
QHB
QHB
QCD
QAL
QHB
QNB
QHB
QCD
QHB
QAL
QCT
Qsc
QAL
QMB
QAL
QHB
QHB
QMM
QBR
QBN
QRB
QIP
QHB
QCD
QCT
QAL
QNA
QMB
QHB
QRB
QHB
QHB
QRB
QBB
QBB
QRL
QMM
QMB
QNB
QAL
QHB
QMM
Qsc
QBR
QHB
QRB
QBB
QBB
QHB
QHB
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47.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.12
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
51.00
51.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.05
52.09
53.00
53.86
54.00
55.00
55.00
55.13
55.21
56.00
56.81
57.00
57.00
57.46
58.00
58.72
59.00
59.94
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.16
1:02.61
1:03.98
1:04.13
1:04.93
1:05.00
1:07.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.23
1:10.00
1:10.94
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:50.00
1:57.23
NT

NT

NT
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Event 16 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Robinson, Todd M46 QMM 55.00
2 Banks, Martin M52 QUQ 1:02.00
3 Reid, William M33 QHB 1:04.45
4 Bass, Bruce M53 QBB 1:05.23
5 Macaulay, Nola W51 QUQ 1:08.77
6 Kee, Ross M67 QNA 1:09.00
7  Carmichael, Nic M35 QAL 1:10.00
8  Coker, Terry M58 QBN 1:10.00
9 Collins, James M43 QBB 1:10.00
10 Winton, Casey M51 QHB 1:11.51
11  Scolaro, Christina W52 QuUQ 1:12.10
12 Steffan, Christopher M30 QBB 1:12.38
13 Lingard, Kym W45 QHB 1:12.61
14 Ryan, Sandrika W25 QCT 1:14.67
15 Porteous, Rod M62 QGS 1:15.00
16 Pretorius, Alex M45 QBB 1:15.00
17 Kastner, Jason M47 QHB 1:15.00
18 Jones, Stephanie W65 QNA 1:16.00
19 Wilson, Adrian M68 QNA 1:17.00
20 Taylor, Don M70 QUQ 1:18.00
21 Silburn, Sue-Ellen W60 QAL 1:18.00
22 Pearson, Michele W58 QBB 1:20.00
23 Ryan, Renee W30 QHB 1:20.00
24  Edwards, Jann W66 QBB 1:20.30
25 Mosch, Leanne W52 QNB 1:20.80
26  Stanley, Robert M75 QMB 1:21.00
27  Stonehouse, Michelle W58 QsC 1:22.00
28 Cresswell, Bradley M29 QBN 1:23.00
29 Nothdurft, Wendy W66 QNA 1:23.20
30 Higgins, Darryl M68 QHB 1:23.68
31 Glass, Geraldine W53 QHB 1:25.34
32 Walkerden, Lana W57 QCT 1:26.50
33 Bradley, Gay Wwe65 QCT 1:26.80
34  Gordon, Wendy w67 QSM 1:28.00
35 Clarkson, Tracy W71 QBN 1:28.00
36 Morrissey, Stephen M69 QsC 1:28.00
37 Hodkinson, Linda W60 QHB 1:28.00
38 Smith, Sarah Dane W32 QHB 1:28.65
39 McAlister, Ian M66 QMB 1:30.00
40 Milenkevich, Susanne W40 QYP 1:30.00
41 Roberts, Christine W58 QHB 1:30.00
42  Hall, Alice W26 QHB 1:30.00
43 Hogg, Linda W58 QNA 1:32.00
44 Skov-Christensen, Muff W72 QMB 1:32.00
45  Baker, Gina W55 QAL 1:33.00
46 Hewett, Paula W66 QHB 1:33.43
47  Gooley, Debbie W39 QAL 1:35.00
48 Robertson, Denise w85 QMM 1:35.00
49  Aumann, Susan W68 QBN 1:35.95
50 Brennan, Sue W60 QBB 1:36.20
51 Wecke, Valeria w44 QMB 1:36.98
52 Edmonds, Diane W66 QHB 1:37.14
53 Johnstone, Peter M49 QIP 1:38.80
54  Shields, Jacky W66 QNA 1:41.00
55  Schelberg, Anne W32 QHB 1:42.37
56 Wylie, Sandra W56 QRB 1:42.56
57  McKillop, Bronwyn W60 QCD 1:42.83
58 Ferguson, Lyle M80 QBB 1:44.93
59  Watson, Jennifer W71 QNA 1:45.00
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60 Ogden, Graham M75 QMB 1:45.00
61 Hill, Lois W77 QNA 1:48.47
62 Warne, Diane W62 QBR 1:48.72
63 Power, Diana w64 QCT 1:50.00
64 Bligh, Ann W65 QSC 1:50.00
65  Salter, David M78 QMM 1:51.00
66 Saunders, Fiona W68 QNB 1:52.26
67 Robinson, Heather W68 QRB 1:54.15
68 Merrill, Vivien W72 QNA 1:54.63
69  Selby, Robyn W71 QNA 2:01.00
70  Yates, Pauline w85 QBB 2:05.05
71 Robinson, Trish W71 QNB 2:06.55
72 Proctor, Kacey W37 QHB 2:10.00
73  Collins, Annie w81 QNA 2:14.60
74  Besser, Anne W74 QNA 2:20.00
75 D'Ott, Corals W78 QNA 2:24.03
76  Lutvey, Rosalie W76 QRB 2:28.00
77  Little, Joanne W53 QBR 2:30.00
78  O'Brien-Price, Patricia W71 QMB 2:59.48
79  Walsh, Sharon W52 QBB NT
80 Harper, Martha W65 QHB NT
81 Chappell, Melissa W43 QHB NT
Event 17 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Robinson, Todd M46 QMM 27.00
2 Banks, Martin M52 QUQ 29.80
3 Reid, William M33 QHB 3140
4 Macaulay, Nola W51 QUQ 32.06
5 Gibson, David M67 QBB 33.00
6  Hosking, Thomas M37 QBB 33.00
7 Kopacz, Liz W35 QHB 33.40
8 Cresswell, Bradley M29 QBN 34.00
9 Vercoe, Alison w38 QBB 35.00
10 Lingard, Kym W45 QHB 35.28
11 Winton, Casey M51 QHB 35.60
12 Mathies, Brooke W43 QHB 35.61
13  Bass, Bruce M53 QBB 36.69
14  Scolaro, Christina W52 QUQ 37.50
15 Tuck, Andy M64 QHB 38.00
16 Oakes, Vivian M66 QHB 39.54
17 Roberts, Christine W58 QHB 40.00
18 Ryan, Renee W30 QHB 40.00
19 Newman, Neil M64 QCD 40.00
20 Taylor, Don M70 QUQ 40.00
21 Edwards, Jann W66 QBB 40.80
22 Jolly, Robert M73 QNA 41.62
23 Matthews, Jo W65 QNA 43.00
24  Cabrita, Maria W35 QRB 43.73
25 Pearson, Michele W58 QBB 45.00
26 Crossland, Grace W56 QAL 47.50
27 McAlister, Ian M66 QMB 48.00
28 Malar, Helen W66 QNA 48.02
29 Glass, Geraldine W53 QHB 49.27
30 Gordon, Wendy w67 QSM 50.00
31 Watson, Jennifer W71 QNA 50.00
32 O'Halloran, Michael M62 QHB 50.00
33 Hogg Linda W58 QNA 50.94
34 Somerville, Clare W45 QsC 52.39
35 Ziegler, Wolfgang M66 QNA 52.48
36 Baker, Gina W55 QAL 55.00
37 Hall, Alice W26 QHB 1:00.00



UQ Swim Club

Event 17 ...(Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Name Age Team Seed Time
38 Newman, Vicki W62 QCD 1:00.00
39 Randle-O'Sullivan, Ellen =~ W24 QRL 1:04.00
40 Johnstone, Annabelle w48 QIP 1:04.16
41 Singh, Janelle W51 QBN 1:05.00
42 Van Opdenbosch, Lorrin ~ W60 QHB 1:06.13
43  Merrill, Vivien W72 QNA 1:07.48
44  Steffan, Lexie W53 QBB 1:15.00
45  Pretorius, Alex M45 QBB NT
Event 18 Mixed 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 QuQ X200 A 2:16.00
1) Banks, Martin M52 2) Scolaro, Christina W52
3) Macaulay, Nola W51 4) Taylor, Don M70
2 QNA X280 A 2:48.05
1) Morse, Robert M71 2) Jolly, Robert M73
3) Matthews, Jo W65 4) Watson, Jennifer W71
3 QNA X240 A 2:49.50
1) Jones, Stephanie W65 2) Malar, Helen W66
3) Tucker, lan M65 4) Kee, Ross M67
4 QNA X240 B 3:08.00
1) Tucker, Adele W62 2) Foote, Stephen M66
3) Hoepper, Brian M73 4) Nothdurft, Wendy W66
5 QNA X280 B 3:30.78
1) Hill, Lois W77 2) Alfredson, Rodney M71
3) Ziegler, Wolfgang M66 4) Shields, Jacky W66
6 QAL X160 A NT
1) Carmichael, Nic M35 2) Lee, Michael M47
3) Crossland, Grace W56 4) Gooley, Debbie W39
7 QMM X280 A NT
1) Robertson, Denise W85 2) Salter, Lindy W76
3) Robinson, Todd M46 4) Salter, David M78
8 QBN X200 A NT
1) Clarkson, Tracy W71 2) Stubbings, Bev W68
3) Cresswell, Bradley M29 4) Coker, Terry M58
9 QHB X120 A NT
1) Smith, Sarah Dane W32 2) Kopacz, Liz W35
3) Reid, William M33 4) Kastner, Jason M47
10 QHB X200 A NT
1) Mathies, Brooke W43 2) McMonagle, Peter M71
3) Lingard, Kym W45 4) Winton, Casey M51
11 QHB X240 A NT
1) Higgins, Darryl M68 2) Tuck, Andy M64
3) Roberts, Christine W58 4) Hodkinson, Linda W60
12 QHB X240 B NT
1) Edmonds, Diane W66 2) O'Halloran, Michael M62
3) Oakes, Vivian M66 4) Walters, Shay W48
13 QHB X280 A NT
1) Blomeley, Margaret W69 2) Von Douglas, Angus M80
3) Hewett, Paula W66 4) Hewett, Terry M69
Event 19 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 QuQ X200 A 2:03.00
1) Macaulay, Nola W51 2) Scolaro, Christina W52
3) Taylor, Don M70 4) Banks, Martin M52
2 QNA X240 A 2:14.32
1) Foote, Stephen M66 2) Nothdurft, Wendy W66
3) Jones, Stephanie W65 4) Kee, Ross M67
3 QNA X280 A 2:36.13

1) Tucker, Ian M65
3) Watson, Jennifer W71

2) Hill, Lois W77
4) Wilson, Adrian M68

4

10

11

12
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QNA

1) Matthews, Jo W65

3) Ziegler, Wolfgang M66
QNA

1) Hoepper, Brian M73

3) Merrill, Vivien W72
QMM

1) Salter, Lindy W76

3) Robertson, Denise W85
QBN

1) Coker, Terry M58

3) Singh, Janelle W51
QHB

1) Kopacz, Liz W35

3) Kastner, Jason M47
QHB

1) Tuck, Andy M64

3) Lingard, Kym W45
QHB

1) McMonagle, Peter M71
3) Roberts, Christine W58
QHB

1) Hewett, Terry M69

3) Harper, Martha W65
QRB

1) King, John M78

3) Wylie, Sandra W56

X240

X280

X280

X200

X120

X200

X240

X240

X200

2:37.33

2) Hogg, Linda W58
4) Jolly, Robert M73
3:21.47
2) Besser, Anne W74
4) Morse, Robert M71
NT
2) Salter, David M78
4) Robinson, Todd M46
NT
2) Aumann, Susan W68
4) Cresswell, Bradley M29
NT
2) Smith, Sarah Dane W32
4) Reid, William M33
NT
2) Mathies, Brooke W43
4) Winton, Casey M51
NT
2) Hodkinson, Linda W60
4) Oakes, Vivian M66
NT
2) Hewett, Paula W66
4) O'Halloran, Michael M62
NT
2) Kurkela, Markus M40
4) Cabrita, Maria W35



